
MSC IN STRATEGIC COMMUNICATION & PUBLIC RELATIONS
Course: 2020-2021
Plan: 553
Study: 8019

SCHEDULE

SECOND TERM
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18.00

18:30

19:00

19:30

Code 31791 
Public RelaƟons and Digital Media

Lecturer: Maria Pérez Ramos

Taught via remote instruction (online)
7.5 ECTS

From 15 January to 19 March 2021, from 
13.00 to 16.00

Code 31793
Research and EvaluaƟon for PracƟce

Lecturer: Isabel Rodriguez de Dios

Taught via remote instruction (online)
5 ECTS

From 12 January to 16 March 2021, from 
14.30 to 16.30

Code 31794
Public Diplomacy and Strategic CommunicaƟon

Lecturer: Jordi Xifra Triadu

Taught via remote instruction (online)
5 ECTS

From 14 January  to 18 March 2021, from 14.30 to 
16.30

Code 31786
Strategic Public RelaƟons Planning

Lecturers: Elisenda Estanyol
Roumen Dimitrov

Taught via remote instruction (online)
7.5 ECTS

From 11 January to 15 March 2021, 
from 16.30 to 19.30

Code 31792
Public Affairs and Advocacy

Lecturer: Núria Almiron Roig

Taught via remote instruction (online)
5 ECTS

From 13 January to 17 March 2021,
From 16.30 to 18.30


