г	м	C	r	•	т	N	п	c	т	7	7	٨	т	Е	c	Т		٠,	r		٦	и	٨	Ā	П	Т	П	77	^	۸	П	ī	7	'n	M	3	ο.	п	0	П	D	п	т	C	т	D	Е	п	А	П	т	7	10	Œ	c	
	м	•	ľ		4	ıĸ		3	ш	Ιĸ	v	٠.	ш	С	v	ш	v		u	L۳	ш	V١	ıv	41	u	11	ч.	ч	ч,	н	ч		v	и	N	к	•	- 1	4	u	В	1	ж.	u		м	Е		7∴	ч		٧.	/A N	ď	•	

Course: 2020-2021 Plan: 553

	Study: 8019											
			SECOND TERM									
SCHEDULE	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY							
13:00					Code 31791 Public Relations and Digital Media							
13:30					Lecturer: Maria Pérez Ramos							
14:00					Taught via remote instruction (online) 7.5 ECTS From 15 January to 19 March 2021, from 13.00 to 16.00							
14:30				Code 31794 Public Diplomacy and Strategic Communication	15.00 to 10.00							
15:00		Code 31793 Research and Evaluation for Practice		Lecturer: Jordi Xifra Triadu								
15:30		Lecturer: Isabel Rodriguez de Dios Taught via remote instruction (online)		Taught via remote instruction (online) 5 ECTS								
16:00		5 ECTS From 12 January to 16 March 2021, from		From 14 January to 18 March 2021, from 14.30 to 16.30								
16:30	Code 31786	14.30 to 16.30	Code 31792 Public Affairs and Advocacy									
17:00	Strategic Public Relations Planning		Lecturer: Núria Almiron Roig Taught via remote instruction (online)									
17:30	Lecturers: Elisenda Estanyol Roumen Dimitrov		5 ECTS									
18.00	Taught via remote instruction (online) 7.5 ECTS		From 13 January to 17 March 2021, From 16.30 to 18.30									
18:30	From 11 January to 15 March 2021, from 16.30 to 19.30											
19:00												
19:30												